Tigray Mekelle, (located near Tigray police commission or in front of Atse Yohannes
Elementary school) with in Ten (7) consecutive days from the announcement of this bid.

4. Bids shall be valid for a period of thirty (30) days after the bid opening. Bids must be
accompanied by Birr fifteen Thousand (15,000.00) birr in the form of Cashiers, payments
order (CPO) and shall be marked payable to EECMY-DASSC-BO and issued by eligible
Ethiopian Bank.

https://tenders.milkta.com/en/tenders/location/mekelle
https://tenders.milkta.com/en/tenders/category/pharmaceutical-productsmedicines